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1 Saturday 30-May Sunday 10am GIN GIN Mass 58/93 60/96 64/106

2 Saturday 6-Jun Sunday 10am GIN GIN Mass 58/93 60/96 64/106

3 Saturday 13-Jun Sunday 10am GIN GIN Mass 58/93 60/96 64/106

4 Saturday 20-Jun Sunbday 10am BOROREN Mass / Coloured Bird 111/177 117/187 123/196

5 Saturday 27-Jun Sunday 10am BOROREN Mass / 2 Birder / GF 111/177 117/187 123/196

6 Saturday 4-Jul Sunday 10am BOROREN Mass 111/177 117/187 123/196

7 Saturday 11-Jul Sunday 9am CALLIOPE Mass / 1 Bird Hen / GF 127/205 142/227 147/235

8 Saturday 18-Jul Sunday 9am CALLIOPE Mass / 1 Bird Cock 127/205 142/227 147/235

9 Saturday 25-Jul Sunday 9am EMU PARK Mass / 3 Birder / GF 174/280 197/315 204/326 

10 Saturday 1-Aug Sunday 9am EMU PARK Mass / 1 Bird Champ 174/280 197/315 204/326 

11 Thursday 6-Aug Saturday 8am MARLBOROUGH Mass / Ring Race /GF 237/382 259/416 264/425 

12 Thursday 13-Aug Saturday 8am MARLBOROUGH Mass / Nomination Race 237/382 259/416 264/425 

13 Thursday 20-Aug Saturday 7:30am CARMILA Mass / Breeders Plate / GF 303/488 327/523 334/534

14 Thursday 27-Aug Saturday 7:30am CARMILA Mass / All Age National 303/488 327/523 334/534

15 Thursday 3-Sep Saturday 7am + 1HR MACKAY Mass / Young Bird Derby 353/569 377/606 384/618

R E S T W E E K

16 Tuesday 15-Sep Saturday EAP BLOOMSBURY Mass / Old Bird National 453/729 476/766 482/775

16 Tuesday 15-Sep Friday EAP AYR Mass 510/821 532/857 538/865
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